AB Draw Div 1

2 Player Rated Draw - Double Elim

1st  Neil Fetter/Trent Landrie

2nd Shane Mcintyre/Craig Bendickson "Doc"
3rd  Jeri Williams/Craig Locke

4th  Bill Loos/Mike Landrie

5th Dave Shewbridge/Joyce Roberts
5th  Rena Fleming/Lesley Peterson

7th  Lisa Garrison/Matthew Raimundo
7th  Morey Balins/TJ Watson

9th  Phil Gardner/Colton Bock

9th  Jody Shewbridge/Jeff Volcek

9th Ron Sosovec "So0So"/Debbie Voorhis
9th  Troy Crowe/Katie Steel

13th Jim Payne/Rob Houchin

13th Bobby Voorhis/Tom French

13th Brandon Bock/Jackie Imus

13th Rob Wright/Jay Meyer

17th Ron Baxter/Sandy Tubbs

17th Shawn Bradstreet/Brian Peterson
17th Raymond Wadsack/Mike Coon

17th  Jason Kent/Jerry Iverson




AB Draw Div 2

2 Player Rated Draw - Double Elim

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th
9th
13th
13th
13th
13th
17th

Bill Stutzman/Charlie Shea
Drew Duley/Kale Lawson
Brian Purcell/Dave Griser
Larry Harrison/Kathy Sparger
Jim Garrison/Kristine Johnson
Dusty Cink/Sean Barb

Gus Tarbox/Brian Harpham
Bob Duer/Chris Cullum

Ruth Voreis/Carl Galloway
Chad Southard/Jim Belk

Rick Pittman/Ann Wright

Jeff Blanchat/Heather Rees
Kirk Sponsler/Bob Kain
Robert Voreis/Nick Cullum
Tom Hendrix/Jason Carlin
Lynda French/Jennifer Kent
Paul Rollman/Jamie Cink




Pro Singles

Singles - Double Elim

1st  Mark Gray

2nd Shawn Bradstreet
3rd Troy Crowe

4th  Jim Payne

5th  John McDermott
5th  Bobby Voorhis
7th  Bill Loos

7th  Shane Mcintyre
9th Brandon Bock

9th  Jody Shewbridge
9th Raymond Wadsack
9th Rena Fleming
13th Jason Papa
13th Ron Baxter
13th Shane Hagen
13th Roger Holloway
17th Randy Farquharson
17th Jason Kent

17th Dave Shewbridge
17th  Jeri Williams

17th Morey Balins

17th Ron Sosovec "SoSo"
17th Tim Piccolo

17th  Neil Fetter
25th Caleb Hendricks
25th Mike Coon
25th Larry Zahm
25th Lisa Garrison
25th Joyce Roberts
25th Jackie Imus
25th Rob Wright




Singles Div 1

Singles - Double Elim

1st Matt Nunn

2nd Jerry lverson
3rd Jason Watton
4th  Rob Houchin
5th Katie Steel

5th TJ Watson

7th  Craig Bendickson "Doc"
7th  Jay Meyer

9th  Chuck Muehlhauser
9th  Colton Bock

9th  Paul Rollman
9th Dusty Cink

13th Charlie Shea
13th Debbie Gamble
13th Dave Griser
13th Larry Harrison
17th Matthew Raimundo
17th  Gus Tarbox

17th Joe Charpentier
17th  Trent Landrie
17th Mike Landrie
17th Bob Duer

17th  Robert Voreis
17th Craig Locke
25th Jeff Volcek
25th Jerimy Callen
25th Brian Purcell
25th Tom Hendrix
25th Bill Stutzman
25th Shane Zook
25th Lesley Peterson
25th Kathy Sparger
33rd Debbie Voorhis
33rd Drew Duley
33rd Chad Southard




Singles Div 2

Singles - Double Elim

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

5th

7th

7th

9th

9th

9th

9th
13th
13th
13th
13th

Zak Johnson
Kale Lawson
Jason Carlin
Nick Cullum
Heather Rees
Kristine Johnson
Jennifer Kent
Ann Wright
Brian Harpham
Jim Belk

Chris Cullum
Kayla Blanchard
Jamie Cink

Bob Kain

Carl Galloway
Sean Barb




Doubles Div 1

2 Player Bring - Double Elim

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th
9th
13th
13th
13th
13th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th

Connor McNew/Caleb Hendricks
Roger Holloway/Matt Nunn

Jeri Williams/Rob Houchin

Larry Zahm/Sally Goff

Rena Fleming/Colton Bock
Bobby Voorhis/TJ Watson

Jason Papa/Jay Meyer

Jim Payne/Craig Bendickson "Doc"
Brandon Bock/Cody Bock

Jason Kent/Rob Wright

Shawn Bradstreet/Ron Baxter
Mark Gray/Brian Peterson

Gwyn Orsi/Sandy Tubbs

Morey Balins/Ron Sosovec "SoSo"
Mike Landrie/Trent Landrie
Shane Mcintyre/Lisa Garrison
Phil Gardner/Joyce Roberts

Jody Shewbridge/Jackie Imus
Neil Fetter/Matthew Raimundo
Dave Shewbridge/Vern Gonzales
Mike Coon/Randy Farquharson




Doubles Div 2

2 Player Bring - Double Elim

1st  Jerry Iverson/Zak Johnson
2nd Haylee Yingst/Jordan Yingst
3rd Debbie Gamble/AJ Wilson

4th  Rick Pittman/Kirk Sponsler
5th Shane Zook/Shannon Zook
5th  Scott Manier/Charlie Shea

7th  Bob Duer/Carl Galloway

7th  Chris Cullum/Nick Cullum

9th Larry Harrison/Gus Tarbox
9th Glen Tubbs/Dusty Cink

9th  Jim Garrison/Tom Hendrix
9th  Katie Steel/Ann Wright

13th Brian Purcell/Jamie Cink

13th Jeff Blanchat/Leslie Blanchat
13th Robert Voreis/Ruth Voreis
13th Debbie Voorhis/Sean Barb
17th  Jason Watton/Chad Stutzman
17th Ray Wadsack/Phyllis Wadsack
17th Chad Southard/Heather Rees
17th  Neil Brandes/Jim Belk

17th Mike Richardson/Kale Lawson
17th Dave Griser/Bob Kain

17th Drew Duley/Robert Lohmann
17th  Jeff Volcek/Kristine Johnson
25th Brian Harpham/Jennifer Kent
25th Eddie West/Randy Chavez
25th Beverly Scott/Zack Chavez
25th Krista Dehart/Sue Dehart
25th Paul Rollman/Jerry Volcek
25th Kayla Zahm/Jason Carlin




